

CITY OF RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA

22112 El Paseo, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 92688 (949) 635-1800

PROJECT: Antonio Parkway and Santa Margarita Parkway Pavement Rehabilitation

BID OPENING: Tuesday, June 13, 2017 at 11:00 a.m.

				All American Asphalt		Hardy and Harper		Excel Paving		RJ Noble	
Item	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
ANTONIO PARKWAY PAVEMENT REHABILITATION CIP NO. 410-900-913.007	1 Best Management Practices	1	LS	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 1,024.00	\$ 1,024.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
	2 Preparing and Implementing Traffic Control Plan	1	LS	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00
	3 Remove and Reconstruct Sidewalk	386	SF	\$ 13.00	\$ 5,018.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 5,018.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 5,404.00	\$ 14.50	\$ 5,597.00
	4 Remove and Construct Curb and Gutter	98	LF	\$ 99.00	\$ 9,702.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 7,448.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 7,448.00	\$ 78.50	\$ 7,693.00
	5 Remove and Reconstruct 6" AC	29,400	SF	\$ 3.25	\$ 95,550.00	\$ 3.45	\$ 101,430.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 132,300.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 110,250.00
	6 Coldmill Existing AC Pavement (2" Min)	196,000	SF	\$ 0.14	\$ 27,440.00	\$ 0.13	\$ 25,480.00	\$ 0.17	\$ 33,320.00	\$ 0.14	\$ 27,440.00
	7 2" ARHM Overlay	2,450	TON	\$ 77.50	\$ 189,875.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 186,200.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 176,400.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 181,300.00
	8 Adjust Sewer Manhole to Grade	10	EA	\$ 675.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 835.00	\$ 8,350.00
	9 Adjust Storm Drain Manhole to Grade	6	EA	\$ 675.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 835.00	\$ 5,010.00
	10 Adjust Water Valve to Grade	17	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 885.00	\$ 15,045.00
	11 Install Detector Loops	20	EA	\$ 213.00	\$ 4,260.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 4,200.00
	12 Traffic Striping, Markers, and Markings	1	LS	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
	13 Monument Restoration	1	EA	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,080.00	\$ 2,080.00
	14 Public Improvement Project Sign	2	EA	\$ 790.00	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00
	15 Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
SANTA MARGARITA PARKWAY PAVEMENT REHABILITATION CIP NO. 410-900-913.010	16 Best Management Practices	1	LS	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 1,401.00	\$ 1,401.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
	17 Preparing and Implementing Traffic Control Plan	1	LS	\$ 13,400.00	\$ 13,400.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00
	18 Remove and Reconstruct Sidewalk	478	SF	\$ 13.00	\$ 6,214.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 6,214.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 6,214.00	\$ 14.56	\$ 6,959.68
	19 Remove and Construct Curb and Gutter	120	LF	\$ 93.00	\$ 11,160.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 9,120.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 8,760.00	\$ 76.96	\$ 9,235.20
	20 Remove and Reconstruct 6" AC	23,900	SF	\$ 3.50	\$ 83,650.00	\$ 3.45	\$ 82,455.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 107,550.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 83,650.00
	21 Coldmill Existing AC Pavement (2" Min)	239,000	SF	\$ 0.14	\$ 33,460.00	\$ 0.13	\$ 31,070.00	\$ 0.17	\$ 40,630.00	\$ 0.17	\$ 40,630.00
	22 2" ARHM Overlay	2,990	TON	\$ 78.00	\$ 233,220.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 227,240.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 215,280.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 215,280.00
	23 Adjust Sewer Manhole to Grade	10	EA	\$ 675.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 835.00	\$ 8,350.00
	24 Adjust Storm Drain Manhole to Grade	8	EA	\$ 675.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 835.00	\$ 6,680.00
	25 Adjust Water Valve to Grade	18	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 885.00	\$ 15,930.00
	26 Install Detector Loops	39	EA	\$ 213.00	\$ 8,307.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 8,970.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 8,190.00
	27 Traffic Striping, Markers, and Markings	1	LS	\$ 10,300.00	\$ 10,300.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 9,800.00
	28 Monument Restoration	1	EA	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,160.00	\$ 4,160.00
	29 Public Improvement Project Sign	2	EA	\$ 790.00	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00
	30 Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
GRAND TOTAL					\$ 834,466.00		\$ 899,000.00		\$ 912,576.00		\$ 918,129.88